VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE

UG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR_MONTH OF DECEMBER 2018

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Date Day 9am-10am 10am-11am 1lam-12pm 12.15pm-1.15pm 1.45pm-3.45pm
12/1/2018  [Saturday Tutorials-Revision by Theory-Digestion and
Dr.Roopa, Professor absorption of proteins
by Dr.Roopa, Professor
12/2/2018  |Sunday Holiday
12/3/2018 |Monday Practical exam Practical exam Practical exam Practical exam
12/4/2018 |Tuesday Practical exam Practical exam Practical exam Practical exam
12/5/2018 |Wednesday Practical exam Practical exam Practical exam Practical exam Internal exam theory paper
distribution to students
12/6/2018  |Thursday Theory-Lipid Chemistry Theory Viva for Batch C
by Dr.Shrabani,
Professor &HOD
12/7/2018  |Friday Theory Viva for Batch A
12/8/2018  |Saturday Theory Viva for Batch B Theory -Lipid Chemistry
by Dr.Bharath, Professor
12/9/2018  |Sunday Holiday
12/10/2018 |Monday Practicals-Normal Urine by
Dr.Mangala,Asst Professor
12/11/2018 |Tuesday Theory-Biclogical Practicals-Normal Urine by
oxidation by Dr.Nina, Dr.Mangala,Asst Professor
Asst Professor
12/12/2018 [Wednesday Practicals-Normal Urine by
Dr.Mangala,Asst Professor
12/13/2018 |Thursday Theory-Radioactivity by Tutorials-Biological
Mrs.Minu Asst professor oxidation by DrNina Asst
Professor
12/14/2018 |Friday Tutorials-Biological
oxidation by DrNina Asst
Professor
12/15/2018 |Saturday Tutorials-Biological Theory-Free Radicals by Mrs
oxidation by DrNina Asst Minu Asst Professor
Professor
12/16/2018 |Sunday Holiday
12/17/2018 |Monday Practicals-Abnormal urine
by DrNina Asst Professor
12/18/2018 |Tuesday Theory -Lipid Chemistry Practicals-Abnormal urine
by Dr.Bharath, Professor, by DrNina Asst Professor
12/19/2018 |Wednesday Practicals-Abnormal urine
by DrNina Asst Professor
12/20/2018 |Thursday theory-Lipid Chemistry Tutorials-water soluble
by Dr.Bharath, Professor vitamins by Dr.Jyothi Asst
Professor
12/21/2018 |Friday Tutorials-water soluble
vitamins by Dr.Jyothi Asst
Professor
12/22/2018 |[Saturday Tutorials-water soluble Theory -Lipid Chemistry
vitamins DrJyothi Asst by Dr.Bharath, Professor
Professor
12/23/2018 |Sunday Holiday
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12/24/2018 |Monday Practicals-Abnormal urine
by Dr.Jyothi Asst Professor
12/25/2018 |Tuesday Holiday Practicals-Abnormal urine
by Dr.Jyothi Asst Professor
12/26/2018 |Wednesday Practicals-Abnormal urine
by Dr.Jyothi Asst Professor
12/27/2018 |Thursday Theory-Lipid Chemistry Tutorials-water soluble
by Dr.Bharath, Professor vitamins by Dr.Jyothi Asst
Professor
12/28/2018 |Friday Tutorials-water soluble
vitamins by Dr.Jyothi Asst
Professor
12/29/2018 |Saturday Tutorials-water soluble Digestion and
vitamins by Dr.Jyothi absorption of
Asst Professor carbohydrates by
Dr.shrabani Prof &HOD
12/30/2018 |Sunday Holiday
12/31/2018 |Monday Practicals-Abnormal urine

Dr.shrabani Prof &HOD
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Dept. of Biochemistry
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